Helena High

Softball
2026

Date
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

31
2
4
9
11
11
14
16

.18
.21
.21
.28
.30

.5

.9

.9
.12
.14
.16
.21-23
. 28-30

Team
Belgrade
Hellgate
Sentinel
Gallatin
Flathead
Glacier
Big Sky
Butte
Great Falls crs over
GFH
CMR
Hellgate
Sentinel
Capital High
Glacier
Flathead
Big Sky
Butte
Capital High
Play In Game
State Softball

H/A
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

TBD

Missoula

Varsity
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00/2:00
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM

v
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM
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